Program Quality Director

District 103 Toastmasters
2025-2026 Appointed District Leaders

Appointed District Officers

Finance Manager

PR Manager

Administration Manager

Division C
Division F
Division G
Division S

Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director
Area Director

Appointed Division Directors

Dr. AlyceAnn

Gregg
Sheila
Anniece

Central North
Central East
Central West

South

Appointed Area Directors

Dr. Sonia
Yvette
Jay
Jerome

C21
C22
C23
C24
C25
F81
F82
F83
F84
F85
GI1
G92
GI93
G94
S51
SS2
SS3
S54

Spero
Tamaara
Vianna
Patrick
Carol
Sushant
Brad
Marla
Rob
Amy
L. Darnell
Latisha
Alberta
Mamie
James A.
Elizabeth
Saundra
Jaylen

Williams
Thompson
Edens-Brown
Anderson

Falk
Beasley
Shepherd
Rowley

Speropoulos
Piquion
Little
Kelly
Wilkins
Ujalambka
Soren
Carey
Adamson
Duncan
Williams
Coleman
Martin
Burks
Peterson 111
Zimierski
Washington
Wilson

DTMS
DTM
PMS
EC1

VCs
DTM
DTM
DTM

LD4
IP1
PM2
LDS
DLS5S
DL4

VC1
DTM
VC4
PM2
PMS
DTM
PMS
EC3
DTM



